2025 SPRING RABIES VACCINATION CLINIC

WEDNESDAY-JUNE18, 2025-4:30 PM

THURSDAY-JUNE 19,2025-4:30 PM

FRIDAY-JUNE 20, 2025-4:30 PM

SATURDAY-JUNE 21, 2025-7:3C AM

PRICES: RABIES
DISTEMPER 7 WAY
BORDETELLA
3-YR RABIES
K9 FLU

CAT-DIST/PNEUMONIA

$24.00
$32.00
$28.00
$58.00
$47.00
$33.00

JEWETT PARK

GREENUP MUNICIPAL BLDG

NEOGA JENNINGS PARK

TOLEDO RESEVOIR

REGISTRATION: $10.00 ALTERED
$20.00 NON-ALTERED



