2025 SPRING RABIES VACCINATION CLINIC



WEDNESDAY-JUNE18, 2025-4:30 PM JEWETT PARK

THURSDAY-JUNE 19,2025-4:30 PM

GREENUP MUNICIPAL BLDG

FRIDAY-JUNE 20, 2025-4:30 PM

NEOGA JENNINGS PARK

SATURDAY-JUNE 21, 2025-7:30 AM

TOLEDO RESEVOIR

PRICES: RABIES	\$24.00
DISTEMPER 7 WAY	\$32.00
BORDETELLA	\$28.00
3-YR RABIES	\$58.00
K9 FLU	\$47.00
CAT-DIST/PNEUMONIA	\$33.00

REGISTRATION:

\$10.00 ALTERED

\$20.00 NON-ALTERED